Terminale diritto D
Standard terminal D
Terminale raggiato T
Curved terminal T
Ø Filo
Wire dia.
Aluminium
Sezione
mm 2
Cross-Section
S
mm.
D
mm.
L
mm.
C
mm.
B
mm.
A
mm.
CA16-100/030/07 16 0,30 23 17 10 7 3,0 100 -
CA16-100/030/09 16 0,30 23 17 10 9 3,0 100 -
CA16-100/030/11 16 0,30 23 17 10 11 3,0 100 -
CA16-150/030/07 16 0,30 23 17 10 7 3,0 100 -
CA16-150/030/09 16 0,30 23 17 10 9 3,0 100 -
CA16-150/030/11 16 0,30 23 17 10 11 3,0 100 -
CA16-200/030/07 16 0,30 23 17 10 7 3,0 100 -
CA16-200/030/09 16 0,30 23 17 10 9 3,0 100 -
CA16-200/030/11 16 0,30 23 17 10 11 3,0 100 -
CA16-100+100/030/07 16 0,30 23 17 10 7 3,0 200 100
CA16-100+100/030/09 16 0,30 23 17 10 9 3,0 200 100
CA16-100+100/030/11 16 0,30 23 17 10 11 3,0 200 100
CA16-150+150/030/07 16 0,30 23 17 10 7 3,0 300 150
CA16-150+150/030/09 16 0,30 23 17 10 9 3,0 300 150
CA16-150+150/030/11 16 0,30 23 17 10 11 3,0 300 150
CA16-200+200/030/07 16 0,30 23 17 10 7 3,0 400 200
CA16-200+200/030/09 16 0,30 23 17 10 9 3,0 400 200
CA16-200+200/030/11 16 0,30 23 17 10 11 3,0 400 200
Widths, lengths, cross-sections and bores are not included
in table above, they are provided at request.